
 

   
  

    

 

European manufacturers Asian manufacturers American manufacturers

Quartz engine 
oil range 

International 
Standards 

 Aston
Martin

Jaguar
Land Rover

 Mercedes
Smart

 BMW
Mini Hyundai Kia Suzuki Mitsubishi GM FCA FORD

ACEA ILSAC API

Audi / Volkswagen

Gas Without pump
injector With FAP 

Porsche Honda Acura Toyota Lexus Mazda Nissan Infiniti SubaruVolvo

Diesel

With pump
injector

Quartz engine oils by TotalEnergies 
Driving lubricants innovation for all types of engines 

   The Quartz engine oils by TotalEnergies are approved by the following car manufacturers:
Audi • BMW • Ford • GM • Jaguar • Kia • Land Rover • Mercedes • Porsche • Volkswagen

They are also used in first assembly and maintenance by our partners around the world:
BMW • Kia • Mazda • Nissan • Toyota • Volvo

Suitable for most vehicles. Consult your TotalEnergies representative or contact us at +1 800 463-3955

TotalEnergiesCanada totalenergies_ca totalenergies.ca

LubConsult
recommendation

Quartz Xtra range Full Synthetic engine oils. New generation for hybrid motors and new thermal motors with Eco-Science technology. 

Quartz Ineo Xtra Dynamics 0W-20

Quartz Ineo Xtra Long Life 0W-20

Quartz Ineo Xtra V-Drive 0W-20

Quartz Ineo Xtra FDE 0W-20

Quartz 9000 Xtra Future XT 0W-16

Quartz 9000 Xtra Future FGC 0W-20

C5

C5

C5

C6

GF-5

GF-6A

GF-6B

SN/RC

SP

SN/CF

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

LL-17FE+

508.00 509.00 C20

WSS-M2C947-B1

WSS-M2C952-A1

WSS-M2C956-A1

GF-6A

GF-6A

GF-6A

Quartz 5000 range Reference engine oil for after-sales with mineral-based formulation with Clean-Shield technology.

Quartz 5000 Future XT 5W-20 WSS-M2C960-A1

Quartz 5000 Future XT 5W-30 WSS-M2C961-A1

Quartz 5000 Future XT 10W-30 

Quartz 5000 SP 10W-40 

Quartz 5000 SP 20W-50 

VCC RBS0-2AE

C3

C3

C3

C3

C3

STJLR.03.5003

STJLR.03.5006

SN Plus
CF

SP

SP

SP

SL/CF

SN/CF

SN/CF

SL/CF

SN

SN/CF

SN

A40

A40

Quartz Ineo & 9000 range

Quartz Ineo Long Life 0W-30

A3/B4

A3/B4

A3/B4

A5/B5

Quartz Ineo Long Life 5W-30 229.51

229.71

229.52

229.52 511.00 511.00 511.00 511.00

229.5

229.5

229.5

505.01

505.00

505.00

505.00

504.00 507.00 507.00 LL-04

LL-04

LL-04

LL-04 C40

C30

9.55535-S2

M-series

502.00

502.00

502.00

Quartz Ineo MC3 5W-30 

Quartz Ineo FGO 5W-40

MS-11106

9.55535-M2

WSS-M2C937-A

WSS-M2C961-A1

WSS-M2C960-A1

WSS-M2C913-D

Quartz Ineo Racing 10W-60

Quartz 9000 Energy 0W-30

Quartz 9000 Energy 0W-40

Quartz 9000 Energy 5W-40

Quartz 9000 HKR GF6A 0W-30

Quartz 9000 Future FGC 5W-30

Quartz 9000 Future XT 5W-20

Quartz 9000 NFC 5W-30

GF-6A

GF-6A

GF-6A

Full Synthetic engine oils for European, Asian, and north American vehicles with Age-Resistance technology.

VCC 95200356

504.00 C30507.00

505.01

Recommandé
par Kia


